

PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED

Ref. No. : ASK/UD/2021

Date : April 7, 2021

The National Stock Exchange (India) Ltd.,	BSE Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,	Corporate Relationship Department,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.	P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
	Fort, Mumbai – 400 023.
Code : PRSMJOHNSN	Code : 500338

Dear Sir,

Sub. : Information regarding loss of share Certificates and issuance of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find hereunder the details related to information/request received from shareholder of the Company for loss of and issue of duplicate share certificate.

Sr. No.	INW No.	INW Date	Folio No.	Investor Name(s)	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive No.		No. of Shares
						From	То	
1	226762A	06-04-2021	PCS185381	BHARAT SHAH	1005376	238048501	238048600	100
					1005387 To 1005388	238049601	238050000	400
					1005407 To 1005408	238051601	238051800	200

We are in process of issuing duplicate share certificate after compliance of required formalities.

The above details are being furnished on the basis of information received by our R & T Agent, KFin Technologies Private Limited vide their email dated April 7, 2021 (copy attached).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED

ANEETA S. KULKARNI COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl. : As Above



Corporate Office: "Rahejas", Main Avenue, V.P. Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai – 400 054. India. T: +91–22–66754142/43/44/45 Registered Office: Prism Johnson Limited, 305, Laxmi Niwas Apartments, Ameerpet. Hyderabad – 500 016, India. w: www.prismjohnson.in, E: info@prismjohnson.in



Umesh Desai <umesh.desai@prismjohnson.in>

RECEIPT OF LETTER/IB FOR ISSUE OF DUP SECURITIES AND LOSS OF SHARES

1 message

 Sushil Sharma <sushil.sharma@kfintech.com>
 Wed, Apr 7, 2021 at 11:15 AM

 To: Umesh Desai <Umesh.Desai@prismjohnson.in>
 Cc: Md Mohsinuddin <mohsin.mohd@kfintech.com>, Aaditya Mahadik <aaditya.mahadik@prismjohnson.in>, Aneeta S Kulkarni

 <aneeta.kulkarni@prismjohnson.in>

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of the investor(s) seeking procedures /Receipt of Document/IB for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) for 700 shares. . here attached the document for your reference.

Kindly inform to the stock exchanges from your end and confirm.

Jnit:- PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED(REQUEST FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE)					
SI. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No	Share Cert. No	Distinctive NO	No of Share
1	BHARAT SHAH	PCS185381	1005376	238048501- 238048600	100
			1005387-1005388	238049601- 238050000	400
			1005407-1005408	238051601- 238051800	200

Inward No	Inward Date	Sub Code	Subject Description
226762A	06/04/2021	SH05	RECEIPT OF IB AND AFFIDAVIT FOR ISSUE OF DUP SECURITIES

sushil sharma



KFin Technologies Pvt Ltd

Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32 | Financial District

Nanakramguda | Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032 | India

P: +91 40 67161583

Mail id: sushil.sharma@kfintech.com_| www.kfintech.com

This message and its attachments (if any) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information or data that is confidential, privileged, non-public and proprietary in nature which is duly protected under law. Any unauthorised

4/7/2021

Prism Johnson Limited Mail - RECEIPT OF LETTER/IB FOR ISSUE OF DUP SECURITIES AND LOSS OF SHARES

use and/or dissemination of the information or data shall entitle us to take necessary legal action. If you are not the intended recipient of this email, you are requested to, (a) immediately delete it and confirm back to us, and (b) abstain from using and/or disseminating the information or data any further.



Pcs- procedures for issuance of duplicate.xls 30K